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Upcoming Events
Saturday Cosmic Bowling
Saturday, December 1 • 7 p.m. 
Strike Zone • (913) 651-2195

Sunday Spouse Special
Snday, December 2 • 10 a.m.
Trails West GC • (913) 651-2195

Stained Glass Class
Tuesday, December 4 • 6 p.m.
Arts & Crafts • (913) 684-3373

Elf Jr. The Musical
Tues/Thurs, December 4 & 6 • 7 p.m.
Post Theater • (913) 684-5115

Thursday Countdown
Thursday, December 6 •  5 p.m.
Strike Zone • (913) 651-2195

Tree Lighting Ceremony
Friday, December 7 • 4 p.m.
Zais Park • (913) 684-1674

Lip Sync Battle
Friday, December 7 • 7 p.m.
Youth Center • (913) 684-5115

Army vs. Navy Watch Party
Saturday, December 8 • 10 a.m.
Trails West GC • (913) 651-7176

Holiday Concert
Saturday, December 8 • 6  p.m.
Lewis & Clark bldg • (913) 684-1674

Ravens vs. Chiefs (tickets available) 
Sunday, December 9 • 12 p.m. 
Leisure Travel Svc. • (913) 684-2580

Gun Club Meeting
Wednesday, December 12 • 7:30 p.m.
Hunt Lodge • (913) 684-1823

Cork & Canvas Class
Thursday, December 15 • 6 p.m.
Art & Crafts • (913) 684-3373

Matting & Framing Class
Tuesday, December 20 • 6 p.m. 
Arts & Crafts • (913) 684-2580

Field Trip to Fort Riley
Friday, December 21 • 8 a.m.
Youth Center • (913) 684-5115

NYE Party (Teens)
Friday, December 28 • 7  p.m.
Strike Zone • (913) 684-5115

NYE Bowling Bash
Monday, December 31 • 7  p.m.
Strike Zone • (913) 651-2195

Army C ommunity Service C lasses
Exceptional Family Member Program
•EFMP Christmas Party • December 1 • 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. (Resiliency Center)
•EFMP Recreational Bowling •December 8 • 9 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.( Strike Zone)

Family Advocacy Program
•Anger Management • December 6 • 6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. (Resiliency Center)
•Stress Management • December 13 • 5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. (Resiliency Center)

Survivor Outreach Services
•Trim the Tree for our Fallen • December 1 • 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 
•Holiday Dinner • December 13 • 6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. (FCC)

Army Volunteer Corps 
•AFTB Class • December 5 • 9:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. (Resiliency Center)

For more information  about any of these classes, call (913) 684-2800

Brunner Range/Rod & Gun Club


